
Mon(一) Tue (二) Wed (三) Thur (四) Fri (五) Sat (六) Sun (日)
08:30-09:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-23:00

AMA3232 TUT001
Frankie Tsoi

Reserved for 
Maintenance

Viva
Olivia

ECF Fintech 
Training

Research Seminar
Prof. Sun

AMA3232
Frankie Tsoi

AMA3602 Lecture
Catherine Liu

OPENING  HOURS  OF  MATHEMATICS LABORATORY  (ROOM M301)

The Schedule is subject to change without notice.

AMA2222 Lab
Adam Leung

AMA2222 Lab
Adam Leung

Group Seminar
Sun Defeng

AMA3602 Tutorial
Catherine Liu

AMA3232 TUT002
Frankie Tsoi



Mon(一) Tue (二) Wed (三) Thur (四) Fri (五) Sat (六) Sun (日)
08:30-09:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-23:00

Career Workshop - 
[BSc] Advanced 

Python 
Programming 

Tecgniques and 
Applications

Reserved for 
Maintenance

AMA3602 Tutorial
Catherine Liu

AMA3232
Frankie Tsoi

AMA3602 Lecture
Catherine Liu

ECF Fintech 
Training

OPENING  HOURS  OF  MATHEMATICS LABORATORY  (ROOM M302)

The Schedule is subject to change without notice.

AMA1702
AMA1311

CAO Xinlin


